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OUTRIGHT by Race
Race No Race Participant name Age Gender Finish Place Finish Time Outright

1 Junior Aquathlon Campbell, Grace 10 FEMALE 6 10:02.97 1

2 Junior Aquathlon Swindale, Luke 11 MALE 9 10:26.41 2

3 Junior Aquathlon White, Chloe 12 FEMALE 12 12:09.15 3

6 Kids Aquathlon Greven, Keean 9 MALE 1 06:48.13 1

12 Kids Aquathlon Parnaby, Annabel 9 FEMALE 2 07:26.91 2

11 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Sena 8 MALE 3 08:06.79 3

7 Kids Aquathlon Hansor, Emily 8 FEMALE 4 08:28.00 4

5 Kids Aquathlon Donovan, Maycee 8 FEMALE 5 08:39.57 5

13 Kids Aquathlon Torrisi, Eden 7 FEMALE 7 10:05.43 6

8 Kids Aquathlon Hislop, Poppi 7 FEMALE 8 10:20.31 7

9 Kids Aquathlon Kim, Yuha 7 MALE 10 10:39.60 8

10 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Ksea 7 MALE 11 10:51.75 9

4 Kids Aquathlon Albrecht, Izabella 7 FEMALE 13 12:26.56 10
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By Race then Gender
Race No Race Participant name Age Gender Finish Place Finish Time Gender Place

1 Junior Aquathlon Campbell, Grace 10 FEMALE 6 10:02.97 1

3 Junior Aquathlon White, Chloe 12 FEMALE 12 12:09.15 2

2 Junior Aquathlon Swindale, Luke 11 MALE 9 10:26.41 1

12 Kids Aquathlon Parnaby, Annabel 9 FEMALE 2 07:26.91 1

7 Kids Aquathlon Hansor, Emily 8 FEMALE 4 08:28.00 2

5 Kids Aquathlon Donovan, Maycee 8 FEMALE 5 08:39.57 3

13 Kids Aquathlon Torrisi, Eden 7 FEMALE 7 10:05.43 4

8 Kids Aquathlon Hislop, Poppi 7 FEMALE 8 10:20.31 5

4 Kids Aquathlon Albrecht, Izabella 7 FEMALE 13 12:26.56 6

6 Kids Aquathlon Greven, Keean 9 MALE 1 06:48.13 1

11 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Sena 8 MALE 3 08:06.79 2

9 Kids Aquathlon Kim, Yuha 7 MALE 10 10:39.60 3

10 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Ksea 7 MALE 11 10:51.75 4
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By Age/Gender/Finish Time
Race No Race Participant name Age Gender Finish Place Finish Time Age/Gender Place

1 Junior Aquathlon Campbell, Grace 10 FEMALE 6 10:02.97 1

3 Junior Aquathlon White, Chloe 12 FEMALE 12 12:09.15 1

2 Junior Aquathlon Swindale, Luke 11 MALE 9 10:26.41 1

13 Kids Aquathlon Torrisi, Eden 7 FEMALE 7 10:05.43 1

8 Kids Aquathlon Hislop, Poppi 7 FEMALE 8 10:20.31 2

4 Kids Aquathlon Albrecht, Izabella 7 FEMALE 13 12:26.56 3

7 Kids Aquathlon Hansor, Emily 8 FEMALE 4 08:28.00 1

5 Kids Aquathlon Donovan, Maycee 8 FEMALE 5 08:39.57 2

12 Kids Aquathlon Parnaby, Annabel 9 FEMALE 2 07:26.91 1

9 Kids Aquathlon Kim, Yuha 7 MALE 10 10:39.60 1

10 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Ksea 7 MALE 11 10:51.75 2

11 Kids Aquathlon Mcgrath, Sena 8 MALE 3 08:06.79 1

6 Kids Aquathlon Greven, Keean 9 MALE 1 06:48.13 1


